COVID-19 Impact on Medical Pool  PEHP

1. $40M/$30.7M Refund in Last 60 Days
2. Pool Remains Financially Strong

3. Modest Impact to Date

4. Projecting Range of Potential Impact
5. Federal Law Changes



30% Drop In Medical Claims PEHP
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25% Spike in Pharmacy Claims PEHP

Health (S-’ Benefits

2020 as percent of 2019

30.0%

25.0%

20.0%

15.0%

10.0%

5.0%

0.0%
January-20 February-20 March-20 April-20 May-20

-5.0%

-10.0%

e State Risk Pool Cost e Received Claims BOB proxy



50% Drop in Dental Claims PEHP

Health (S-’ Benefits

2020 as percent of 2019

10.0%

0.0%
January-20 FebruzhO\ March-20 April-20 May-20

-10.0%

-20.0%

-30.0%

-40.0%

-50.0%

-60.0%

-70.0%

e State Risk Pool Cost == Received Claims BOB



2400 Tests & 64 Confirmed Cases
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6 Hospital Admissions

Paid IP COVID

PEHP
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Min
Max

Average
Median

$6,000
$192,000
$45,000
$15,000




$625,000 in Medical Expenses PEHP
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